
100㎥以上
40㎥以上
100㎥未満

20㎥以上
40㎥未満

17 792 508 7 260 6 11

18 806 521 7 262 5 11

19 821 530 7 268 5 11

20 835 543 7 269 5 11

21 846 554 7 269 5 11

22 850 559 8 269 7 11

23 901 602 9 276 3 11

24 906 604 9 279 3 11

25 916 609 9 283 3 12

26 926 615 9 286 3 13

消防基準消
火栓

防火水槽

資料：吉川松伏消防組合

１２１．消防水利施設
各年４月１日現在

年 総数 プール
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